
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:55 AM, Fri, Jan 30
105 Luciano Rapids, Lake Kentonfort, CA, 14147 | (demo) Williams Conroy  | 376.346.1374
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Jae Emard
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 2262

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:43 AM, Fri, Jan 30
4812 Klocko Track, Ziemeborough, CA, 08158-4499 | Reinger, Moore and Kuhlman ((demo) Laurine Russel)  |
296.711.3991 x21036
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Jae Emard
Product & Services: ["Wood Fence - Install", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 2880

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:08 PM, Fri, Jan 30
75611 Myron Ports, New Dominique, CA, 60868-2704 | (demo) Donnie Runolfsdottir  | 1-658-020-9456 x686
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Jae Emard
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 1689

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:09 AM, Fri, Jan 30
75611 Myron Ports, New Dominique, CA, 60868-2704 | (demo) Donnie Runolfsdottir  | 1-658-020-9456 x686
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Shantae Mosciski
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]
Lawn size: 1689

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:09 AM, Fri, Jan 30
434 Karol Mews, Lake Terisamouth, CA, 62561 | Auer-Pouros ((demo) Deanna Gerhold)  | 1-858-575-0774 x5283
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Shantae Mosciski
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]



Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


